
 

 

ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT 

PERFORMANCE CALENDAR 
2024‑2025 

 
All performances at Roy C. Ketcham H.S. unless otherwise noted. 

  
  
Wednesday, October 23, 7:00 p.m.           Halloween Haunt                      (CB, WE) 
 
 
  
Friday and Saturday, Nov 22 and 23         Area All State Festival         (Selected students) 

 
   

  
Tuesday, December 3, 7:00 p.m.               Winter Concert                         (9th) 
 
 
  
Tuesday, December 10, 7:00 p.m.        Prism Concert I                       (CB, Jazz Ensemble, ) 
 
 
 
Wednesday, December 11, 7:00 p.m.         Prism Concert II        (WE) 
 
 
 

  
(Snow date for all December Concerts is December 13) 

 
 

  
Friday and Saturday, Jan. 24 and 25      Jr. All County (Selected students) 
 
 
 
Wed  and Thurs, Feb 19  and 20      Wind Fest  (WE only) 
  
 
  
Wednesday, March 26, 7:00 p.m.           MIOS Concert (9GB, CB) 
 
 
  
Friday and Saturday, May 9 and 10     NYSSMA Solo Festival (George Fischer Middle)  
 
  
 
Wednesday, May 28, 6:00 p.m.    Night of Jazz Concert  (Jazz Ensemble) 
 (@JJHS) 
 
 
  
Thursday, June 5, 7:00 p.m.                 Spring Concert (9GB, CB, WE) 
  
   
 


